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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I CERTIFY that on the 12th day of March, 2014, a true and correct copy of the 
foregoing was served upon the following as indicated below: 

By Electronic Mail: 

Rosalinda Tsosie rtsosie@utah.gov  
Kathy Bouns Kbouns@utah.gov 
Department of Workforce Services 

Mitchell Brecher (brecherm@g-tlaw.com) 
Greenberg Traurig, LLP 

Gary A. Dodge (gdodge@hjdlaw.com) 
Hatch, James & Dodge 

Stanley K. Stoll (sstoll@blackburn-stoll.com) Kira 
Slawson (kslawson@blackburn-stoll.com) 
Blackburn & Stoll, LC 

Lance J.M. Steinhart (lsteinhart@telecomcounsel.com) 
Lance J.M. Steinhart, P.C. 

Timothy J. Funk (funk@crossroads-u-c.org) 
Crossroads Urban Center 

James Farr (iames.farr centurylink.com) 
Torry R. Somers (Torry.r.sorners@centurylink.com) C 
enturyLink 
 
Brett L. Tolman (btolman@rqn.com) Ray 
Quinney & Nebeker P.C. 

James L. Messenger Games.rnessenger@leclairryan.com) 
Leclairryan 
 
Eric Seguin (sequin@solixinc.com)  
Solix, Inc. 
 
Sonya L. Martinez (smartinez@slcap.org) Betsy 
Wolf (bwolfi&slcap.org) 
Salt Lake Community Action Program 
 
Sharon M. Bertelsen (bertelsens@ballardspahr.com)  
Ballard Spahr 
Virgin Mobile USA 
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Robin Enkey (robinc@budgetprepay.com) 
Budget PrePay, Inc. 

Thorvald A. Nelson (tnelson@hollandhart.com) Sara 
Kerkhoff Rundell (salcrundeW,hollandhart.com) James A. 
Holtkamp (jholtkamp@hollandhart.com) Holland & Hart 
LLP 

Utah Assistant Attorneys General 
Patricia Schmid (pschmid@utah.gov) Justin 
Jetter (jjetterAutah.gov) 
Brent Coleman (brentcoleman@utah.gov) 

By Hand-Delivery: 
 
Utah Public Service Commission 
160 East 300 South, 4th Floor  
Salt Lake City, Utah 84111 
Office of Consumer Services 160 
East 300 South, 2nd Floor Salt Lake 
City, Utah 84111 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
____/s/   dennismiller______________ 
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